Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stanley Yeats - (1432175) - Eastbourne SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:02.79
2:03.53
2:05.89
2:08.47
2:09.17
2:13.72
2:20.07
2:20.07
2:25.45
2:30.47
3:05.53
3:29.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.53
2:02.79
2:05.89
2:09.17
2:08.47
2:13.72
2:20.07
2:20.07
2:25.45
2:30.47

3:05.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

530
520
491
462
455
410
357
357
318
288
153
107

WA Pts

520
530
491
455
462
410
357
357
318
288
153

Round

Round

F

Date

13/01/24
16/03/24
22/10/23
15/10/22
22/05/23
16/05/22
20/11/21
16/01/22
16/10/21
27/09/21
12/01/20
23/11/119

Date

16/03/24
13/01/24
22/10/23
22/05/23
15/10/22
16/05/22
16/01/22
20/11/21
16/10/21
27/09/21
12/01/20

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024
Eastbourne SC Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2022
Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021
Tom Handley Open Meet

Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet

Meet

Eastbourne SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2022
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021

Tom Handley Open Meet

Venue

Prince Regent
Eastbourne
Crawley
Crawley
Summerfields
Hastings
Crawley
Prince Regent
Crawley
Hastings
Prince Regent

Maidstone

Venue

Eastbourne
Prince Regent
Crawley
Summerfields
Crawley
Hastings
Prince Regent
Crawley
Crawley
Hastings

Prince Regent

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Eastbourne 4

Hastings 3

Hastings 3

Club Swam Under Level

Eastbourne 4

4

Hastings 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:29.04 107 H 23/11/19 Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet Maidstone Hastings 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



