Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stanley Yeats - (1432175) - Eastbourne SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:02.79	530	F	13/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
2:03.53	520	F	16/03/24	Eastbourne SC Club Championships	Eastbourne	Eastbourne	4
2:05.89	491	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
2:08.47	462	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:09.17	455	F	22/05/23	Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs	Summerfields		4
2:13.72	410	F	16/05/22	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2022	Hastings		4
2:20.07	357	F	20/11/21	Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021	Crawley		2
2:20.07	357	F	16/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
2:25.45	318	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:30.47	288	F	27/09/21	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021	Hastings		4
3:05.53	153	F	12/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Hastings	3
3:29.04	107	Н	23/11/19	Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet	Maidstone	Hastings	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:03.53	520	F	16/03/24	Eastbourne SC Club Championships	Eastbourne	Eastbourne	4
2:02.79	530	F	13/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
2:05.89	491	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
2:09.17	455	F	22/05/23	Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs	Summerfields		4
2:08.47	462	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:13.72	410	F	16/05/22	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2022	Hastings		4
2:20.07	357	F	16/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
2:20.07	357	F	20/11/21	Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021	Crawley		2
2:25.45	318	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:30.47	288	F	27/09/21	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021	Hastings		4
3:05.53 copyright 2024	153 1	F	12/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Hastings Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM

3:29.04 107 H 23/11/19 Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet

Maidstone

Hastings

3